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$60,000 Summer at Sycuan Slot Tournament Results

PLAYER
RANDALL HOFFMAN
ROMEO MOE
TALIS CAMPBELL

CHEYENNE NICOLE ANGELES

PETER QUESADA
CHOUMALY BOULOM
ANGELA LIGHTSY
VALENTINO PRICE
MICHELLE LEBLANC
ELVINA ELIAS
DOUG RATTINER
RUTH FLORES
ROBERT MAHAN
NATALIE COOK
ISIDRA FLORES SOTO
MICHAEL KELLEY
JAMES CHOE
NAJEB POLIZA
MARCIN SZREBKA
ZENA SOMO
LARRY ROBINSON
RAYID SAYEGH
CHRISTOPHER REHDER
DEREK FAIRCHILD
GERALD MILLER
DAMIAN PIKULSKI
MARGARITA LADD
EMON DOWNHOUR
MARLON GARCIA
CESAR RAMOS
DEBRATOTH
SAM KHAMMANIVONG
ERIC DOWDY
NANCY MAURICIO
JAMES CALVANIO
NICOLE TEVES
RICARDO CABRERA
CHRISTOPHER WILSON
ANGELINA MARSH
KAZUKO MACHIE
SANDRA SANDS
NICOLE NISPEROS
GERMAN SANCHEZ

982620
810083
630902
548008
900978
410185
73385
623216
273711
3889
557757
113399
1275882
653071
1079279
693274
1172280
602171
1194364
448908
14582
1246368
1330244
1471903
490600
479347
553000
403568
1136667
826305
1161415
1434255
512742
1141394
788754
1512543
803522
1293523
16347
900380
543711
504712
494474

PLAYERID ROUND SCORE

301532
297118
296180
295881
295512
293833
293507
293225
290888
290522
289884
289559
288597
284835
284775
284609
284315
284093
283459
282021
281865
281573
281403
281215
280895
280724
280461
280233
279509
279332
279271
278838
278010
277771
277095
276403
276176
275894
275882
275854
275446
274908
274725

TOURNAMENT PRIZE
$10,000 Slot FREEplay
$5,000 Slot FREEplay
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44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

BERNARD LABADAN
MARTHA MORELOS
MARCELO BUNDANG
NEMESIO ELLORIN
STEWART ARLEDGE
BRENDA ROBINSON
YULIANA MARTINEZ SANCHEZ
KARINA ESPINOZA
SHANNON ALYSSA CLARIDAD
AMOR FUENTECILLA
KOSA NOURI
MARCELLA THOMAS
CORAZON BENITEZ
ELIZABETH SOTOA
JOSEPH LINO
RALPH PEREZ
TRACY LAWSON
MICHAEL GAGNON
GLORIA BUNDANG
DALE SMITH
HUI HAVIN
ANTHONY MATTOX
GERALD ATAIZA
VALERIE DOERING
MARK SOLE
CHRISTOPHER NANQUIL
VANESSA SCHROEDER
THOMAS SCHAFER
GREGORIA TSCHERCH
ANA PALMA SANTILLAN
MARRISA NAVEA
SEBASTIAN JENKINS
ALFRED GONZALEZ
PEDRITO VICENCIO
AMER KAREEM
WENDY GUTIERREZ
ANN MARSHALL
MARTHA CORDOVA SANDOVAL
AUGUSTINA GIL
CHRISTOPHER BURLAKA
JIMMY CHAVEZ
CYNTHIA ANN MCGREW
ELIZABETH COMBS
NORMIE VILLENA
GIULIA THORNTON
EDGARDO BARUELO
MONORIN PHIAKEO

1534770
523525
45801
235997
1256805
12042
1176035
803254
1109211
580560
1346208
723162
93258
22709
1473683
758703
1389342
1486799
85592
501729
39298
1095563
593511
866309
1110053
1241232
1493632
1198678
138
1331695
36105
1484645
1377664
270148
840653
437424
1391674
1337457
483694
946588
1089927
986363
541190
67135
1057644
588227
838115

274254
274064
274040
273903
273761
273481
273140
272923
272875
272865
272774
272626
272542
272422
272282
272074
271860
271722
271718
271704
271604
271580
271552
270915
270893
270886
270744
270626
270218
269926
269525
269183
269040
268956
268688
268516
268288
268238
268043
267930
267916
267537
267419
267335
267315
267022
267016
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118
119
120
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123
124
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126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

CLAUDETTE WESLEY
REMEGIO LAZARO
ALBERTO DELOSREYES
LISA SMEDLEY
JAMES WESLEY
JAMES BATCHELOR
JOHN GETGEN
MARGARITA ROBLEDO
SHAWN GASKILL
CAROLYN RATONEL
MARIO LUCAS
MARISBEL SALAZAR
JESUS SALMERON
YUSUF PECK
EDGAR ANGON
JESICA SARDINA
PATRICIA MUSE
JESSICA SALAS
SHAMESHIA GRANT
LEROY LANIAWE
VALERIE MICHALCZAK
ERNESTO CABATO
EDGAR AYKE
LETICIA HARDIN
ROSALINDA BOGGS
FLORINA ABELARDO
JOSEFINA DEJESUS
JOSELITO DIMATULAC
JODY VANDERWALL
JENNIFER GIBSON
[-TIEN CHENG
BUSHRA AZIZ
ANDREA COX
EULALITA ALBINO
CAROL TRIPPETT
CATHERINE RIFFLE
VIRGINIA YOUSIF
CHRIS SMITH
JOSEPH GUZMAN JR
CYNTHIA UYBUNGCO
RAMIZ GABBARA
ERIC MOTHS
AMAL SHEMAMI
VERONICA ZARAGOZA
SUNG LEE
BARBARA TRAGER

VANESSA TORRALBA IGLESIAS

264984
878203
1465824
830613
82227
1509568
425801
128191
469995
1403110
470118
732106
1364809
16474
118100
1093785
406211
664838
692593
4148
371496
1516768
682313
528638
145362
772399
32286
71324
42592
1407704
1300165
717711
201264
7916
219278
513083
607040
504290
882330
552985
1206726
9965
1170722
1112305
1445091
931091
654251

266968
266954
266831
266765
266619
266447
266296
266211
266183
265994
265730
265603
265469
265312
265289
265159
265104
264977
264752
264440
264362
264275
264009
263778
263753
263506
263425
263146
263040
262988
262759
262733
262640
262227
262076
262017
261655
261368
261220
261096
261026
260874
260867
260847
260774
260536
260526
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138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
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156
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160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

REBECCA MARIE BUGARINSOSA
CORAZON GUMBAYAN
SANTA MONTANA
HARRY SLOAN
CINTHIA JEAN IRWIN
AMY TAHIMIC
EDUARDO ALDEGUER
SIAMAK SALAMI
MICHAEL DIENA
SONNY BACA
ROBERT MCCALLISTER
STEVEN THISSEN
LUISITO MAYOR
JOHN ECHADA
JOSEPH LICUANAN
SANDRA LAYER
REBECCA SIBONGA
MARIA MEJORADA
AUSTIN BOWEN
IVAN SCARVILLE
THOMAS STUFFLEBEAN
MARTHA SANCHEZ
JERRY SABIO
SAM AZIMI
ELVIRA SIPIN
JOHN RECTOR
STACY RAMSEY
KHOAT HOANG
TANYA MORENO
SAMUEL NICOL
ZHIHUA PAN
JENNIFEL NAULT
DIANE RIVERA
ANTHONY ROGERS
RUBY TOLENTINO RABINA
DEA LYNN GUTIERREZ
DONALD MOSLEY
VICTORIO ROMAN
BENJAMIN CHAZEN
MELVIN RAMOS
SY HOANG
KIM TRONERUDCOY
SHERRI GAGNON
CORINA BARRIOS
EVELYN TABUCBUC
IRMA VARGAS
ATHENA QUARLES

601728
42320
397326
23642
713033
1911
606913
1482239
1334776
1474043
1026878
1331491
11612
1132347
766448
1470127
728160
458562
1486677
1436866
310058
494476
1500728
1507136
11643
516130
1233688
182044
334726
1534691
1391177
50352
388016
711762
1354990
1342914
732007
1264611
837556
52294
1326452
443398
1523547
365787
1346033
1388400
899279

260496
260418
260215
260003
259942
259924
259883
259483
259367
259331
259210
259158
259077
258973
258939
258885
258803
258717
258574
258570
258524
258101
258061
258052
257859
257786
257709
257627
257625
257244
257180
257089
257067
257059
256755
256545
256342
256322
256266
256236
256037
256031
255989
255950
255752
255703
255670
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185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
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197
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199
200
201
202
203
204
205
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208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231

JORGE URIBE
JENIVIEVE MONREAL
JENNY LAY
PATRICK ESONIS
PEGGY WILSON
SHAUN BARBOUR
YING HU
DARRYL WONG
LETICIA BLACK
THU ANH NGUYEN
AMELIA MADRUGA
JOSE NAVEA
BRENDA AUZA-CUELLAR
Oscar Benitez
RAENETTA SCOTT
KYLE MADDEN
LILIA SANTOS
DIANA HEATH
ELIZABETH LAWRENCE
KIMBERLY BURNER
ROBYN GABEL
PATRICIA DELEMIOS
EVELINA MENDOZA
LEONARD RATELIFF
EVELYN HASSEL
DONNA LISA RAPOZA
CARLA ROBERSON
APRIL PIPES
LINDA DUONG
FAAFETAI FUA
JAMES SCHRECK
PARKER BOUAKHAM
DEANNA RISOS
CHRISTOPHER MARTINEZ
KAREN SUNDARA
MICHAEL PHAN
ELISEO ASPILLAGA
NOY BOUCHALEUN
ALFREDO NUNAG
RICHARD MCKINNEY
DAVID POPLAWSKI
RAQUEL DANIELS
DWAYNE BALLARD
SHAWN CARTER
NICHOLAS MARSHALL
YOLANDA DESEO
NANCY BARKER

1540411
1076851
743913
485241
555420
1368402
1502392
1334845
908077
863412
109811
36104
585831
1444566
1139508
1488782
736120
555213
1143586
1004183
1067221
1656
2828
1470310
2511
235651
305346
1203333
892043
1419371
551289
1059048
467148
636451
315218
548833
413523
277405
473871
1192179
29529
1254232
479829
297068
1554975
613228
354937

255633
255483
255479
255363
255156
255123
255016
254975
254916
254808
254802
254233
254194
254160
254159
254040
253935
253880
253811
253809
253752
253726
253646
253576
253274
253272
253209
253073
253031
252974
252904
252698
252539
252538
252253
252225
252081
251990
251521
251466
251325
251188
251124
250925
250837
250755
250750
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233
234
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267
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271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278

JESSICA FLORES
NGAI BENSON
RANEL SARMIENTO
ANDREAS MAVRIDIS
EMELITA MAYOR
FREDERICK BINCZEWSKI
ANTONIO TUCKER
NORA FALLETTA
RYAN MCINTYRE
JOSEFINA DAR

ELEAZAR DANILO ROJAS ACOSTA

MATTHEW FRANCIS
JEROME BRANNON
MA OFELIA NEAL
CHARISMA SORIANO
MARY ODISHO
JENNECK BELTRAN
ANDENO GREENE
CONRADO SAMSON
NELLIE FUENTECILLA
MICHAEL MCNALLY
XUEJIN LI
MARK MINATO
AHISHA WEST
KRISTY LEVAN
CHRISTINE KEIKO ODWYER
RODRIC WHITESIDE
KELLY WERNER
DAVID HILL
DIVINIA ORPILLA
HWAN HUR
DEONNA DRAPEAU
TAMARA BRANSTETTER
ARNOLD RETUYA
TERESA BARRETT
ANDREA WILLIAMS
LOIDA INGUANZO
IMAD MOSHI
LESLIE BRAZEAU
GERMAN DELA CRUZ
PETER ARAN
RAQUEL MATTOX
ANN LAM
DAISY BERNAL
SECCORA TAYLOR
JESSICA YETTER
ROMELA ABENOJA

1522862
236331
203195
537732
23616
632416
830249
1315298
1465413
1339
1285727
1215229
73755
249607
482190
521086
10774
1096056
426338
116875
1248527
666421
1234223
40368
916557
374249
1229903
281538
1423413
1128678
1420894
641784
133210
399369
480049
702889
673134
886552
1397170
793794
597944
1095562
646958
162816
1298774
734225
39749

250665
250446
250419
250390
250254
250244
250137
250089
249991
249971
249911
249681
249363
249274
249250
248987
248982
248775
248407
248317
248118
248074
247896
247862
247860
247825
247791
247783
247718
247468
247438
247281
247015
246910
246744
246699
246693
246504
246468
246447
246440
246223
246133
246053
245983
245829
245769
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314
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319
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323
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325

SUSAN HERNANDEZ
KIM HANG
SAIREY RUSSELL
DANNY BERMOY
PATRICIA SANTOS
GAETANO SCARINGELLI
SON LE
RAMIZ NAOUM
CARMELITA GRIFFIN
PAUL PACKER
SAVATH DIPRASEUTH
TRON WOMACK
MISAKO COX
ROXANN SHIPTON
ARMAN MANGULABNAN
DENNIS TRAGER
JAY GARCIA
MIGUEL AGUILAR CRUZ
CATHERINE MARCH
STEVE DAHLBERG
ROSA ZAIDI
JOGILYN CARANGAN
MONICA SALAZAR DE LEON
JOSEPH EVANS
DOUGLAS DAZA
DEBORAH BINCZEWSKI
CHERYL WRIGHT
AMALU LEOTA
KERMIT TORREGANO
CRESENCIO IRASUSTA
WILLIAM LUMBRERAS
CAROLINE CHUA
MARILOU BECASEN
ELAINE BAUTISTA
LAURA SCAPEROTTA
VILMA WELLS
RICARDO MENDOZA
ARLIS SVEDBERG
ELIZABETH CESENA
PAM CHANLA
KAREN FADDIS
ALEJANDRO CRUZ AYALA
STEVEN ALLEN
KARLA LOPEZ FOX
RAYMOND CASTILLO
CLAUDIO LEGASPI
ELISA DISO

5616
1034517
1422355

6513

2615
1442511
1103521

736199
1264457
1192035

711919

413046

830041

725729

899695

836343
1437630
1409843

838710

537233
1397916

94781
346930
1327199
31904
623876
42986
393691
109513
34772

113312

501173

9298

321221

695306

103500

922482

567416

172225
1122561

886101

676926
1505744
1236286

873138

696322

3567

245731
245695
245674
245567
245518
245398
245355
245309
245217
245118
245118
245089
244988
244804
244790
244790
244782
244711
244653
244587
244551
244423
244352
244347
244344
244308
243967
243966
243874
243777
243769
243547
243441
243232
243129
243112
243104
242942
242557
242461
242373
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241915
241810
241807
241018
240992
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OLIVIA PANGAN
HURI BARRERA GARCIA
IRMA NUNEZ
YVETTE CHARMAINE SESE
JAMES MCKEE
MELINDA SPOTTSWOOD
GRACE RZESLAWSKI
DYLAN CONKLIN
ROLANDO CONCEPCION
JANETT JOHNSON
LETICIA GALVEZ
GONZALO SANCHEZ
CAROLINE JAJO
DESTINY LUNA
KEYLA ABARCA SILVERIO
LORETTA BENHAM
CHARLETTE MCKNIGHT
KATHLEEN PATRUNO
LOURDES MANGUNE
MILAD ESHO
JESSICA ALNARRAIE
SHARON MONYEI
MIGUEL VARGAS
KATHLEEN BRENNAN
JANINE DANAS ELPIDIO
JERRY DUNBAR
KRISTIN PAULSEN
RONALD REBAYA
VAE FUA
IRMA QUITEVIS
EDGAR DUMPIT
JAMIE WONG
ANTONIO DIAZ
MIKDAD HAMAWI
DOUGLAS ROMM
RONNIE HUBBARD
TIARA DIEGA
PATRICIA HARDEBECK
MARK HERNANDEZ
SOLOMON SANTOS
SHAIN ULLOA
BEVERLY BARNES
MAGDALENO GALVAN
CHRISTOPHER MILLER
JOYCE STEWART
EDGARDO ABARCA
SAVOEUN VERNG

610420
1138480
110059
425005
995805
85474
598040
1042315
43765
1349458
15529
433820
61156
879688
1492859
461671
1307000
608265
2715
810443
175620
972435
528418
30227
827323
815615
806312
622935
1419370
505471
403521
1328275
903140
222751
512590
696559
1389642
1385694
1031319
131211
432644
5893
238912
175792
1320085
703506
1100635
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240188
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239997
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239724
239665
239602
239596
239363
239148
239034
238930
238916
238832
238540
238407
238289
238273
238203
238138
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237219
237167
237113
237058
236989
236954
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373
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404
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414
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417
418
419

MELISSA RETUYA
RANDA MOOSHI
CHRISTINA LOZANO
PEE HO
MICHAEL PACKARD
CHARLOTTE FREIFELD
JESSICA DAOODI
LETICIA AGUAYO
MARVELLE JONES
MYRNA VARGAS
SANDRA WRIGHT
TARA IRENE ROBLEDO
JARIYA DAVIDSON
LUZ BIHOUET
VIRGINIA RIVAS
ANGELA CHOW
RONI GOZAL
VICTORINO QUIAMBAO
SARAH BERGER
DANIEL MARTINEZ
KELLY MATHEW ROZELL
SAM MARCO
HUANYUN WU
SHARLEEN PORTER
MARITZA GUTIERREZ
ASHOUR BADAL
ESTHER CHEN
JOHN CAMPBELL
FERNANDO MARK
RYAN PLETE
NANCY VEAL
EARTHA GOVAN
ELIANA DANIEL
GERARD LORENZO
TONY MARKS
CODY D GREEN
IRIS VILLARREAL

MARIA LUCENA LAYON LORENZO

MILA BUYCO
MARCELINO DULAY
THANH NGUYEN
ERLINDA VISCARRA
GINA DURAN
THERESA JOHNSON
CONSTANZA GARCIA
BARBARA ST JOHN
AIDA DEVERA

393694
780604
1105714
824958
156893
985269
560404
598049
945630
264758
631526
732169
1335095
527744
851102
599451
628617
20619
480321
758765
1494444
847964
1423381
618325
559978
873933
1315125
573700
853937
1336550
76652
1492340
53221
588082
120066
356
1377693
1536167
357811
18732
457421
979314
1264412
1543323
50544
45860
130619
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448
449
450

ORLITA KING
EDITHA GALVAN
KEITH WILSON
SAMIR ZAYA YADAKO
DNETRA DARRINGTON
JASON THOMAS
KATHRYN MORA
HAIKAL SHAOKA
LYDIA TAISACAN
MELODY ZAYAS
DANG TRAN
CELSO ESPIRITU
GUADALUPE PANTOJA
RENNSIE GREGORIO
MICHAEL DALE BOGGS
CLAUDIA ALVAREZ-LANDELLE
DUNIA SHABA
RICHARD GRESS
ANDREW PETERSON
LEON MORTON Il
JAMIE PERRIN
STEFANIE BECKER
NORMA ESPINOSA
KOTOYO BATCHELOR
JOHN CHRISTENSON
CONCHITA ABAWAG
NIDA THOMPSON
MYSTY HIGGINS
NORMITA ALCANTARA
MARIE LEBLANC
RIZALINO CASAL

5903
239202
859323
772050
880430
1410022
320639
592706
588466
110720
1353987
391052
1074597
878776
236320
855455
645880
437655
722162
356609
1532043
1449699
61073
1510011
558434
17275
1327298
240547
3999
709937
408802
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